
Fislers	3nd	Annual	Elementary	Science	Olympiad	competition	was	held	on	Saturday	
April	16th	2016.		40	Students	from	4th	through	6th	grade	had	fun	competing	in	
various	science	related	events.		The	event	gave	Fisler	students	in	elementary	school	
a	chance	to	experience	a	small	taste	of	what	Science	Olympiad	is	all	about.		Students	
competed	in	up	to	3	different	events	throughout	the	day	and	took	home	medals	for	
the	top	3	places	in	each	event.	Congratulations	to	everyone	that	participated	and	to	
all	the	event	winners.		Also	would	like	to	say	a	big	thanks	to	the	8	volunteers	from	
Fisler’s	Middle	School	science	Olympiad	team	who	helped	run	all	the	events.			
	
	
Medal	Winners	for	the	day	were:	
	
Circuit	Wizardry	(4th	Grade)	
1.	Susie	Kim	and	Hannah	Lee		
2.	Irene	Song,	Jackie	Coen	and	Allison	Wong	
3.	Alexis	Jewell	and	Elise	Kim	
	
A	is	For	Anatomy	(5th	Grade)	
1.	Joshua	Oh	and	Ban	Seok	Jung	
2.	Lauren	Jung,	Angie	Jeong	and	Rosie	Jeong	
3.	Maile	Fukodome	and	Saiya	Shah	
	
Write	It	Do	It	(6th	grade)	
1.	Iana	Lin	and	Leno	Lin	
2.	Mica	Angeles	and	Elisa	Kho	
3.	Samuel	Kim	and	Eric	Lee	
	
Paper	Rockets	
1.	Leno	Lin,	Aidan	Choi,	and	Brian	Lee	
2.	Akshay	Jayasinghe,	Christopher	Salzameda	and	Allison	Wong	
3.	Iana	Lin,	Sean	Kang,	and	Irene	Song		
	
Picture	This	
1.	Lauren	Pak,	Vivian	Lee,	and	Saiya	Shah	
2.	Ban	Seok	Jung,	Christopher	Salzameda,	Joshua	Oh	
3.	Justim	Kim,	Akshay	Jayasinghe,	and	Allison	Wong	
	
	
		 	



2016	Fisler	Elementary	Science	Olympiad	Complete	Results		
	
Circuit	Wizardry	(4th	Grade)	
1.	Susie	Kim	and	Hannah	Lee		
2.	Irene	Song,	Jackie	Coen	and	Allison	Wong	
3.	Alexis	Jewell	and	Elise	Kim	
4.	Christian	Gallagher	and	Ryan	Byod	 	 	 *	MEDAL	Winners	
5.	Abigail	Song	and	Nadine	Massimo	
	
	
A	is	For	Anatomy	(5th	Grade)	
1.	Joshua	Oh	and	Ban	Seok	Jung	
2.	Lauren	Jung,	Angie	Jeong	and	Rosie	Jeong	
3.	Maile	Fukodome	and	Saiya	Shah	
4.	Paul	Park	and	Aidan	Jung	
5.	Christopher	Salzameda	and	Siddhartha	Kurwadkar	
6.	Aidan	Choi	and	Edwark	Park	
7.	Sean	Kang	and	Matthew	Ahn	
8.	Vivian	Lee	and	Lauren	Pak	
9.	Mia	Benitez	and	Stacy	Kim	
	
Write	It	Do	It	(6th	grade)	
1.	Iana	Lin	and	Leno	Lin	
2.	Mica	Angeles	and	Elisa	Kho	
3.	Samuel	Kim	and	Eric	Lee	
4.	Ryan	M.	Kim	and	Justin	M.	Kim	
5.	Andrew	Kjenstad	and	Akshay	Jayasinghe	
	
Paper	Rockets	
1.	Leno	Lin,	Aidan	Choi,	and	Brian	Lee	
2.	Akshay	Jayasinghe,	Christopher	Salzameda	and	Allison	Wong	
3.	Iana	Lin,	Sean	Kang,	and	Irene	Song		
4.	Ryan	M	Kim,	Matthew	Ahn,	and	Ryan	Boyd	
5.	Mica	Angeles,	Mia	Benitez,	and	Abigail	Song	
6.	Maile	Fukodome,	Elisa	Kho,	and	Jackie	Coen	
7.	Justin	Kim,	Paul	Park,	and	Elise	Kim	
8.	Christian	Gallagher,	Andrew	Kjenstad,	and	Edward	Park	
9.	Nadine	Massimo,	Saita	Shah,	and	Lauren	Pak	
10.	Eric	Lee,	Ban	Seok	Jung,	and	Joshua	Oh	
11.	Siddhartha	Kurwadkar,	Stacy	Kim,	and	Vivian	Lee	
12.	Lauren	Jung,	Angie	Jeong,	and	Rosie	Jeong	
13.	Samuel	Kim,	Aidan	Jung,	Alexis	Jewell	
	
Picture	This	
1.	Lauren	Pak,	Vivian	Lee,	and	Saiya	Shah	
2.	Ban	Seok	Jung,	Christopher	Salzameda,	Joshua	Oh	
3.	Justin	M.	Kim,	Akshay	Jayasinghe,	and	Allison	Wong	
4.		Andrew	Kjenstad,	Ryan	M.	Kim,	and	Leno	Lin	
5.	Ian	Lin,	Elisa	Kho,	and	


